City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Address

Doing Business As Business Location [Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002036

LIC-1002042

LIC-1002020

LIC-1001589
LIC-1002006

LIC-1001759
LIC-1002053

LIC-1002043

Breaking Chains Personal 801 N Magnolia Ave 8/31/2020
Training

Alchemy Tattoo & Fine Art, 1005 SW 10th Street 9/2/2020
LLC : Naomi Shanti Ballard ~ #103

Guest House Ocala 2233 E FORT KING  9/2/2020

Outpatient Recovery LLC ST suite A

Reggae House 2506A SE 17th Street 9/2/2020

Springs Tech 1216 E. Silver 9/2/2020
Springs Blvd

Betty Cakes Courthouse Cafe 110 NW 1st ave 9/4/2020

Farm and Lawn Equipment 2441 N Pine Ave #2  9/4/2020
Specialist, LLC

Yunigue Medical Services, 2815 SE 17th Street  9/4/2020
LLC #102

General Business HEALTH CLUB

Personal Services TATTOO/PIERCING

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Food Service TAKE OUT

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active






