## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002036	Breaking Chains Personal Training	801 N Magnolia Ave	8/31/2020	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1002042	Alchemy Tattoo & Fine Art, LLC: Naomi Shanti Ballard	1005 SW 10th Street #103	9/2/2020	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1002020	Guest House Ocala Outpatient Recovery LLC	2233 E FORT KING ST suite A	9/2/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001589	Reggae House	2506A SE 17th Street	9/2/2020	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1002006	Springs Tech	1216 E. Silver Springs Blvd	9/2/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001759	Betty Cakes Courthouse Cafe	110 NW 1st ave	9/4/2020	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1002053	Farm and Lawn Equipment Specialist, LLC	2441 N Pine Ave #2	9/4/2020	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1002043	Yunique Medical Services, LLC	2815 SE 17th Street #102	9/4/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active